343434 ACCESSORIES
SOCKETS ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER COLOR WIRE GAUGE CAPACITY QTY
F-SOCKET-BK-B Black SPT-1 / 18AWG 10A 25
F-SOCKET-BK-500 Black SPT-1 / 18AWG 10A 500
F-SOCKET-GR-B Green SPT-1 / 18AWG 10A 25
F-SOCKET-GR-500 Green SPT-1 / 18AWG 10A 500
F-SOCKET-WH-B White SPT-1 / 18AWG 10A 25
F-SOCKET-WH-500 White SPT-1 / 18AWG 10A 500
F-SOCKET-BK-SPT2-B Black SPT-2 / 18AWG 10A 25
F-SOCKET-BK-SPT2-500 Black SPT-2 / 18AWG 10A 500
F-SOCKET-GR-SPT2-B Green SPT-2 / 18AWG 10A 25
F-SOCKET-GR-SPT2-500 Green SPT-2 / 18AWG 10A 500
F-SOCKET-WH-SPT2-B White SPT-2 / 18AWG 10A 25
F-SOCKET-WH-SPT2-500 White SPT-2 / 18AWG 10A 500
IN-LINE SOCKETS ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER COLOR WIRE GAUGE CAPACITY QTY
F-INLINE-GR-B Green SPT-1 / 18AWG 6A 25
F-INLINE-BK-SPT2-B Black SPT-2 / 18AWG 6A 25
F-INLINE-GR-SPT2-B Green SPT-2 / 18AWG 6A 25
F-INLINE-WH-SPT2-B White SPT-2 / 18AWG 6A 25
PLUGS ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER COLOR WIRE GAUGE CAPACITY QTY
M-PLUG-BK-B Black SPT-1 / 18AWG 10A 25
M-PLUG-BK-500 Black SPT-1 / 18AWG 10A 500
M-PLUG-GR-B Green SPT-1 / 18AWG 10A 25
M-PLUG-GR-500 Green SPT-1 / 18AWG 10A 500
M-PLUG-WH-B White SPT-1 / 18AWG 10A 25
M-PLUG-WH-500 White SPT-1 / 18AWG 10A 500
M-PLUG-BK-SPT2-B Black SPT-2 / 18AWG 10A 25
M-PLUG-BK-SPT2-500 Black SPT-2 / 18AWG 10A 500
M-PLUG-GR-SPT2-B Green SPT-2 / 18AWG 10A 25
M-PLUG-GR-SPT2-500 Green SPT-2 / 18AWG 10A 500
M-PLUG-WH-SPT2-B White SPT-2 / 18AWG 10A 25
M-PLUG-WH-SPT2-500 White SPT-2 / 18AWG 10A 500
PLUGS & SOCKETS
Stringer Plug & Socket Accessories
Plugs and sockets are great for custom-made light strings
or simply for making custom extension cords for your light